
Name Specialty Contact info Other info
Dr. Liz Sellers Endocrinology esellers@hsc.mb.ca Colleagues also available for shadowingColleagues also available for shadowing
Dr. Eleanor MacDougall General peds emacdougall2@exchange.hsc.mb.ca Would prefer 1/2 days
Dr. Jeff Hyman General peds JHyman@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Geoff Cuvelier Hematology/oncology Geoff.Cuvelier@cancercare.mb.ca
Dr. Tom Blydt-Hansen Nephrology TBlydthansen@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Joanne Embree Infectious disease embree@ms.umanitoba.ca Colleagues also available for shadowingColleagues also available for shadowing
Dr. Sergio Fanella Infectious disease umfanell@cc.umanitoba.ca Colleagues also available for shadowingColleagues also available for shadowing
Dr. Jared Bullard Infectious disease jared.bullard@gov.mb.ca
Dr. Murray Kesselman PICU MKesselman@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Michael Salman Neurology MSALMAN@exchange.hsc.mb.ca Also does research so availability may be limitedAlso does research so availability may be limitedAlso does research so availability may be limited
Dr. Fran Booth Neurology FBooth@exchange.hsc.mb.ca Colleagues also available for shadowingColleagues also available for shadowing
Dr. Mubeen Rafay Neurology MRafay@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Juan Pablo Appendino Neurology jpappendino@exchange.hsc.mb.ca Main interests are epilepsy and neurophysiologyMain interests are epilepsy and neurophysiologyMain interests are epilepsy and neurophysiology
Dr. Diane Moddemann Developmental peds DModdemann@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Cheryl Greenberg Genetics cgreenberg@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Michael Narvey Neonatology mnarvey@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Jill Keddy-Grant Dermatology jkeddygrant@mts.net Also sees adult patients
Dr. Heinz Reimer Anesthesia hreimer@exchange.hsc.mb.ca Contact his admin assistant, Joanne McGorman at JMcGorman@exchange.hsc.mb.caContact his admin assistant, Joanne McGorman at JMcGorman@exchange.hsc.mb.caContact his admin assistant, Joanne McGorman at JMcGorman@exchange.hsc.mb.caContact his admin assistant, Joanne McGorman at JMcGorman@exchange.hsc.mb.caContact his admin assistant, Joanne McGorman at JMcGorman@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
Dr. Dion Pepelassis Cardiology dpepelassis@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
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